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BBQ Chicken
Calzone

The perfect lunch on the go!The

perfect ratio of dough to filling

and visually appealing. Leaving
nothing left to desire!

Brand

Janey Lou's

Category Dough
JL# 2320550

Dough, BBQ Chicken Calzone, 28/9.5 Oz

Item Description
GTIN 00850240007433
UPC Case N/A
Pack 28
Size 9.5
UOM
Cube 488
Shelf Life Frozen 180
Shelf Life Prepared 01
Minimum Run 84
Hi 07
Ti 14
Net Weight 16.63
Gross Weight 17.46
Case Width 13.65
Case Length 10.05
Case Height 6.15

Ounces

JANEY LOUS |

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, CHICKEN (CHICKEN BREAST MEAT WITH RIB, Item #
MEAT, WATER, SALT), BBQ SAUCE (HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR,

Dough, BBQ Chicken & Cheese
Pocket Turnover

2320550

TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT,
PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR,
SODIUM BENZOATE AS A PRESERVATIVE, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP, GARLIC, * SUGAR,

Safe Handling Instructions

TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR. *DRIED)., LOW-MOISTURE MOZZARELLA CHEESE

(PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), POTATO STARCH, CORN

STARCH AND POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO PREVENT CAKING), NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL
MOLD INHIBITOR)., RED ONIONS, PARMESAN CHEESE(PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM COWS

CELLULOSE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, CASEINATE, SORBIC ACID (AS PRESERVATIVE) )

DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM
STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL,
ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), MALT SYRUP, CANOLA OIL, DOUGH
CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), DEACTIVATED YEAST

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

=7 Cook thoroughiy.

meuu protection,follow these safe handiing instructions.

| Keepretrigerated orfrozen
MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, CORN STARCH, WATER, PALM OIL, | Thaw inrekrigerator or microwave.

ANNATTO) POWDERED CELLULOSE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), SALT, COMPRESSED YEAST, e o (oot g by e
onsis, and hans air fouching aw meat or oty

)\ Keop ot oods ot Rergerteeicvers
immediatel or discard

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs,
wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.
Distributed by Janey Lou's, nc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,
UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 28

Unit Weight: 9.5 Oz

Net Case Weight: 16.63 Lbs n:uummr or
iohte GRI

Gross Case Weight: 17.46 Lbs \ A P-45444
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Amount per serving

% Daily Value * Amount per serving % Daily Value * «

Nutrition

Total Fat 11g 15% Total Carbohydrate 889 32%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 5g 25%  Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 139
Serving size Cholesterol 50mg 17% Includes <1g Added Sugars 2%

9 1/2 0z (2699/9.5 oz)

Sodium 1780mg

77% Protein 31g

Calories 5§90

per serving

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% + Calcium 250mg 20% < Iron 1.9mg 10% + Potassium 300mg 6%

The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
a nutrientin a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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